
Aidan Cook KJ Dance, TX

Chelsea Outly The Pointe PAC, OK

Eli Haxel Pure Movement Dance, TX

Endsley Brouse Perception Dance Company, KS

Outstanding Artist

Mini Outstanding Dancers



Leighton White South Tulsa Dance Company, OK

Claire Stephenson Catherine’s Dance Studio, MO

Charlotte Lowe KJ Dance, TX

Brynlee Richards Pure Movement Dance, TX

Joe Degiacomo PC Dance Company, OK

Rhilynn Meis Perception Dance Company, KS

Camryn Brouse Perception Dance Company, KS

Vivienne Weaver Perception Dance Company, KS

Kamrynn Murray Perception Dance Company, KS

Elliott Harris Theatre Arts, OK

Olivia Weber PC Dance Company, OK

Cate Wysocki South Tulsa Dance Company, OK

Ridley Mckill Encore! Dance Studio, OK

Trinity Kapioltas Pure Movement Dance, TX

Natalie Bundy Studio Z Performing Arts Center, AZ

Mini Runners-Up



Jordie Scott Pure Movement Dance, TX

Caleb McCoy PC Dance Compny, OK

Madi Dopheide Dance Industry, TX

Junior Outstanding Dancers



Harper Kaminski KJ Dance, TX

Eva Graham South Tulsa Dance Company, OK

Briley Rich Dream Dance Center, TX

Haven Friske Theatre Arts, OK

Kinzlee Zeltner Pure Movement Dance, TX

Charlotte Johnson KJ Dance, TX

Freddie Crile Midwest Dance Mechanix, KS

Elianna Parker Pure Movement Dance, TX

Sarah Quinn Studio Z Performing Arts Center, AZ

Maddisyn Rodriguez Theatre Arts, OK

Kendall Brown South Tulsa Dance Company, OK

Hanna Zemaier Pure Movement Dance, TX

Jaida Truett Midwest Dance Mechanix, KS

Kate Davey Kim Massay Dance, OK

Archer Belknap Downtown Dance and Performing Arts Centre, TX

Emily Gurney Dance Town, FL

Paislee Porter Williams Center Rhythm Factory, AR

Aaliya Tandon Pure Movement Dance, TX

Emma Zotta The Collective PHX, AZ

Rubee Fernandes Williams Center Rhythm Factory, AR

Junior Runners-Up



Abby Holtzman Midwest Dance Mechanix, KS

Harper Price Theatre Arts, OK



Katie Shinn Next Step Dance, TX

Bennett Spaw Dance Branson, MO

Maizie Dees Next Step Dance, TX

Sloan Meier Kim Massay Dance, OK

Teen Outstanding Dancers



Brooklyn Simpson Williams Center Rhythm Factory, AR

Jaeda Straley South Tulsa Dance Company, OK

Izabella Patton Dance Connection 2, AZ

Kynlee Schultheis South Tulsa Dance Company, OK

Lexi Bahena Dance Connection 2, AZ

Hadley Spanich South Tulsa Dance Company, OK

Heidi Wray South Tulsa Dance Company, OK

Emma Martin Studio 413, TN

Sanaa Truett Midwest Dance Mechanix, KS

Ruhi Pawar Pure Movement Dance, TX

Kaylen Brown South Tulsa Dance Company, OK

Ryann Stafford Next Step Dance, TX

Lydia Burks Studio 413, TN

Aiyana Cummings South Mountain Performing Arts, AZ

A.j Turner Dance Branson, MO

Kaitlin Johannes South Tulsa Dance Company, OK

Maguire Ferguson South Tulsa Dance Company, OK

Linley Owen Midwest Dance Mechanix, KS

Teen Runners-Up



Selene Laynes KJ Dance, TX

Preslie Rosamond Studio 413, TN

Aidan Cook KJ Dance, TX

Senior Outstanding Dancers



Hallee Fransisco Theatre Arts, OK

Caroline Overman Priscilla and Dana's School of Dance, MO

Jesse Detroy The Collective PHX, AZ

Georgia Shea Dance Branson, MO

Sophia Aubrey Priscilla and Dana's School of Dance, MO

Will Holt Pure Movement Dance, TX

Ivie Lewis Utah Dance Artists, UT

Dilyn Bray The Dance Kollective, TX

Morgan Lingerfelt Theatre Arts, OK

Molly Tsogbaatar Theatre Arts, OK

Savannah Henderson Studio 413, TN

Allyson Wu Classical Ballet Academy, CO

Kamita Faison Studio 413, TN

Giovanna Harris Utah Dance Artists, UT

Mikayla Murphy Studio 413, TN

Autumn Mcgowan Studio 413, TN

Lauren Shivers Studio 413, TN

Megan Bogard Midwest Dance Mechanix, KS

Crystann Storey Utah Dance Artists, UT

Carly Berglind Kansas Dance Academy, KS

Senior Runners-Up



Taylar Townsend Studio 413, TN

Emily Madonna Pure Movement Dance, TX

Tatyanna Holloway Midwest Dance Mechanix, KS

Avery Baker Dance Branson, MO



Molly Tsogbaatar Theatre Arts, OK

Jesse Detroy The Collective PHX, AZ

Katie Shinn Next Step Dance, TX

Kynlee Schultheis South Tulsa Dance Company, OK

Lexi Bahena Dance Connection 2, AZ

Heidi Wray South Tulsa Dance Company, OK

Claire Stephenson Catherine’s Dance Studio, MO

Rhilynn Meis Perception Dance Company, KS

Eva Graham South Tulsa Dance Company, OK

Sarah Quinn Studio Z Performing Arts Center, AZ

Outstanding Studio
Theatre Arts, OK

Ballet Scholarships



Janyah Core Midwest Dance Mechanix, KS

Kaitlyn Love Studio 413, TN

Abigail Rhodes Studio Z Performing Arts Center, AZ

Brenna Winn L.A. Dance, AZ

Allison Cusimano L.A. Dance, AZ

Willa Rock Pure Movement Dance, TX

Gabby Braner Dance Branson, MO

Mariah Bowie Williams Center Rhythm Factory, AR

Joanna Zhang The PAC, TX

Claire Carlson Pure Movement Dance, TX

Bryli Kilbourn Bates Dance Studios, KS

Kamrynn Murray Perception Dance Company, KS

Cyril Hulen-Posnak Williams Center Rhythm Factory, AR

Paislee Porter Williams Center Rhythm Factory, AR

Tatyanna Holloway Midwest Dance Mechanix, KS

Tap Scholarships

Hip-Hop Scholarships



Lillian Hoffman South Tulsa Dance Company, OK

Mila Spaethe South Tulsa Dance Company, OK

Reese Flusche Theatre Arts, OK

Madison Wall Theatre Arts, OK

Blakely Case Theatre Arts, OK

Raina Pawar Pure Movement Dance, TX

Bellamy Rock Pure Movement Dance, TX

Piper Norfleet Theatre Arts, OK

In'diyah Calvin Theatre Arts, OK

Rubee Fernandes Williams Center Rhythm Factory, AR

Kayden Murray Perception Dance Company, KS

Nico Culley Studio 413, TN

Future Star Scholarships



Annabel Jamar Theatre Arts, OK

Taryn Gray South Tulsa Dance Company, OK

Harper Viehweg Dance Branson, MO

Sophia Ruiz Pure Movement Dance, TX

Journey Williford Pure Movement Dance, TX

Talia Brendel Dance Nation AZ

Louella Newberry Dance Branson, MO

Matthew Spurling Dance Branson, MO

Junior Intensive Standout Awards



Amanda Fenton Studio 413, TN

Jillian Lieberman South Tulsa Dance Company, OK

Syvon Stokes L.A. Dance, AZ

Zoe Vandrell South Tulsa Dance Company, OK

Serena Wyatt Pure Movement Dance, TX

Molly Lingerfelt Theatre Arts, OK

Hailey Park Studio 413, TN

Peyton Smith L.A. Dance, AZ

Mia Barnes Theatre Arts, OK

Noel Smith Miller Marley, KS

Janyah Core Midwest Dance Mechanix, KS

Allie Mitchell Dream Dance Center, TX

Will Holt Pure Movement Dance, TX

Aidan Cook KJ Dance, TX

Dilyn Bray The Dance Kollective, TX

Haley Midgett Studio 413, TN

Selene Laynes KJ Dance, TX

Autumn Mcgowan Studio 413, TN

Intensive Standout Awards

Winter Contemporary Intensive Awards



chosen by ANDY
Gatsby Lasala Texas Academy of Dance Arts, TX

chosen by SUZI
Richie Granese Project 21, CA

chosen by KIM
Eli Haxel Pure Movement Dance, TX

chosen by CHLOE
Charlotte Lowe KJ Dance, TX

chosen by BOYBOI
Kit Dicus Perception Dance Company, KS

Rising Star Award


